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No 2 CHARLES-ARTIGUES Christophe (Rg=1)

Pass 25 2:34.754

Pass 50 3:44.215 1 1:09.461 **

Pass 74 4:53.618 2 1:09.403 **

Pass 97 6:02.501 3 1:08.883 **

Pass 117 7:13.168 4 1:10.667

In 140 8:28.024 5 1:14.856

Pass 176 10:39.222 6 2:11.198

Pass 196 11:48.891 7 1:09.669

Pass 215 12:58.018 8 1:09.127

Pass 229 14:07.222 9 1:09.204

Pass 244 15:15.664 10 1:08.442 **

No 7 CABOS Clément (Rg=8)

Pass 14 1:43.251

Pass 35 3:03.715 1 1:20.464 *

Pass 60 4:19.025 2 1:15.310 *

Pass 84 5:32.562 3 1:13.537 *

Pass 109 6:44.488 4 1:11.926 *

Pass 132 7:57.510 5 1:13.022

Pass 152 9:10.553 6 1:13.043

Pass 171 10:24.591 7 1:14.038

Pass 192 11:38.517 8 1:13.926

Pass 212 12:51.007 9 1:12.490

Pass 228 14:03.398 10 1:12.391

Pass 243 15:14.394 11 1:10.996 *

No 8 COLLIN Bruno (Rg=10)

Pass 24 2:09.374

Pass 49 3:25.460 1 1:16.086 *

Pass 71 4:38.884 2 1:13.424 *

Pass 91 5:51.385 3 1:12.501 *

Pass 113 7:04.060 4 1:12.675

Pass 136 8:16.139 5 1:12.079 *

Pass 156 9:28.398 6 1:12.259

Pass 177 10:40.237 7 1:11.839 *

In 200 12:06.180 8 1:25.943

Pass 238 14:47.573 9 2:41.393

Pass 251 16:00.110 10 1:12.537

No 11 ROBERT Michel (Rg=25)

Pass 17 1:46.490

Pass 42 3:11.848 1 1:25.358 *

No 14 SAUDUBRAY Samuel (Rg=11)

Pass 23 2:08.540

Pass 48 3:24.669 1 1:16.129 *

Pass 72 4:39.576 2 1:14.907 *

Pass 94 5:55.440 3 1:15.864

Pass 116 7:11.841 4 1:16.401

Pass 139 8:27.754 5 1:15.913

Pass 160 9:44.018 6 1:16.264

Pass 181 10:57.091 7 1:13.073 *

Pass 201 12:10.014 8 1:12.923 *

No 25 L'HUILLIER Marc (Rg=15)

Pass 12 1:42.126

Pass 36 3:06.240 1 1:24.114 *

Pass 63 4:25.663 2 1:19.423 *

Pass 87 5:42.708 3 1:17.045 *

Pass 111 6:58.964 4 1:16.256 *

Pass 135 8:14.914 5 1:15.950 *

Pass 157 9:31.190 6 1:16.276

Pass 178 10:47.291 7 1:16.101

Pass 198 12:02.121 8 1:14.830 *

Pass 219 13:17.526 9 1:15.405

Pass 236 14:32.793 10 1:15.267

No 28 JEAMBART Pierre-Yves (Rg=18)

Pass 16 1:45.756

Pass 40 3:09.512 1 1:23.756 *

Pass 65 4:30.455 2 1:20.943 *

Pass 89 5:49.515 3 1:19.060 *

Pass 114 7:08.387 4 1:18.872 *

Pass 138 8:26.888 5 1:18.501 *

Pass 161 9:44.982 6 1:18.094 *

Pass 183 11:02.932 7 1:17.950 *

Pass 204 12:20.741 8 1:17.809 *

Pass 222 13:38.851 9 1:18.110

Pass 239 14:57.891 10 1:19.040

Pass 254 16:17.005 11 1:19.114

No 29 BARRIOT Jean Christophe (Rg=22)

Pass 15 1:45.044

Pass 43 3:12.580 1 1:27.536 *

Pass 69 4:38.499 2 1:25.919 *

Pass 95 6:00.566 3 1:22.067 *

Pass 121 7:23.369 4 1:22.803

Pass 145 8:45.289 5 1:21.920 *

Pass 167 10:07.864 6 1:22.575

Pass 188 11:28.669 7 1:20.805 *

Pass 210 12:48.670 8 1:20.001 *

Pass 230 14:08.819 9 1:20.149

Pass 246 15:29.090 10 1:20.271

No 34 MARTIN Philippe (Rg=23)

Pass 21 1:52.686

Pass 46 3:16.942 1 1:24.256 *

Pass 70 4:38.866 2 1:21.924 *

Pass 96 6:00.892 3 1:22.026

Pass 123 7:23.797 4 1:22.905

Pass 146 8:45.783 5 1:21.986

Pass 168 10:08.631 6 1:22.848
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No 34 MARTIN Philippe (Rg=23)

Pass 190 11:29.602 7 1:20.971 *

Pass 211 12:50.975 8 1:21.373

Pass 232 14:11.049 9 1:20.074 *

Pass 247 15:31.569 10 1:20.520

No 41 FAIVRE Thibaut (Rg=19)

Pass 11 1:41.301

Pass 37 3:07.300 1 1:25.999 *

Pass 66 4:30.971 2 1:23.671 *

Pass 90 5:51.134 3 1:20.163 *

Pass 115 7:10.468 4 1:19.334 *

Pass 141 8:28.780 5 1:18.312 *

Pass 162 9:46.827 6 1:18.047 *

Pass 184 11:04.747 7 1:17.920 *

Pass 205 12:22.955 8 1:18.208

Pass 224 13:41.087 9 1:18.132

Pass 241 15:01.236 10 1:20.149

No 46 MONTAURIOL Fabrice (Rg=16)

Pass 8 1:37.426

Pass 34 2:55.858 1 1:18.432 *

Pass 59 4:12.732 2 1:16.874 *

Pass 83 5:28.095 3 1:15.363 *

Pass 107 6:43.310 4 1:15.215 *

Pass 133 7:58.929 5 1:15.619

Pass 155 9:14.535 6 1:15.606

Pass 175 10:30.080 7 1:15.545

Pass 195 11:48.122 8 1:18.042

Pass 216 13:04.715 9 1:16.593

Pass 233 14:28.605 10 1:23.890

Pass 249 15:43.520 11 1:14.915 *

No 51 TRABER Guy (Rg=4)

Pass 3 1:23.304

Pass 27 2:36.796 1 1:13.492 **

Pass 52 3:48.597 2 1:11.801 *

Pass 75 4:59.923 3 1:11.326 *

Pass 99 6:10.676 4 1:10.753 *

Pass 120 7:21.932 5 1:11.256

Pass 143 8:31.842 6 1:09.910 *

Pass 159 9:42.445 7 1:10.603

Pass 179 10:52.935 8 1:10.490

Pass 199 12:03.908 9 1:10.973

Pass 218 13:15.186 10 1:11.278

No 53 KOHL Jean-François (Rg=20)

Pass 20 1:52.487

Pass 45 3:16.010 1 1:23.523 *

Pass 68 4:36.413 2 1:20.403 *

Pass 93 5:55.299 3 1:18.886 *

In 124 7:27.161 4 1:31.862

No 60 FLEGAR Thierry (Rg=14)

Pass 7 1:33.958

Pass 31 2:52.692 1 1:18.734 *

Pass 58 4:09.364 2 1:16.672 *

Pass 82 5:24.558 3 1:15.194 *

Pass 106 6:39.979 4 1:15.421

Pass 131 7:55.356 5 1:15.377

Pass 153 9:10.988 6 1:15.632

Pass 172 10:24.935 7 1:13.947 *

Pass 194 11:39.614 8 1:14.679

Pass 213 12:53.942 9 1:14.328

Pass 231 14:09.017 10 1:15.075

Pass 245 15:23.557 11 1:14.540

No 69 HURON Randy (Rg=3)

Pass 10 1:41.265

Pass 33 2:55.459 1 1:14.194 *

Pass 56 4:07.963 2 1:12.504 *

Pass 80 5:18.676 3 1:10.713 *

Pass 103 6:28.681 4 1:10.005 *

Pass 127 7:38.850 5 1:10.169

Pass 147 8:53.497 6 1:14.647

Pass 165 10:06.107 7 1:12.610

Pass 186 11:16.320 8 1:10.213

Pass 206 12:25.696 9 1:09.376 *

Pass 226 13:54.036 10 1:28.340

No 71 HYPPIAS Gilbert (Rg=5)

Pass 4 1:25.517

Pass 28 2:37.045 1 1:11.528 **

Pass 53 3:49.292 2 1:12.247

Pass 76 5:00.134 3 1:10.842 *

Pass 100 6:10.886 4 1:10.752 *

Pass 119 7:21.340 5 1:10.454 *

Pass 142 8:31.462 6 1:10.122 *

Pass 164 10:04.490 7 1:33.028

Pass 185 11:15.686 8 1:11.196

Pass 207 12:26.433 9 1:10.747

Pass 223 13:39.498 10 1:13.065

No 76 RABUSSEAU Jerôme (Rg=2)

Pass 22 1:54.333

Pass 41 3:10.411 1 1:16.078 *

Pass 62 4:23.951 2 1:13.540 *

Pass 85 5:34.504 3 1:10.553 *

Pass 108 6:43.622 4 1:09.118 *

Pass 130 7:53.331 5 1:09.709

Pass 151 9:02.780 6 1:09.449

Pass 169 10:16.485 7 1:13.705

Pass 189 11:28.680 8 1:12.195

Pass 208 12:40.048 9 1:11.368

Pass 225 13:49.845 10 1:09.797

Pass 240 14:59.603 11 1:09.758
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No 76 RABUSSEAU Jerôme (Rg=2)

Pass 253 16:09.548 12 1:09.945

No 77 CAILLOT Félix (Rg=6)

Pass 2 1:22.187

Pass 26 2:35.803 1 1:13.616 **

Pass 51 3:48.116 2 1:12.313 *

Pass 77 5:00.650 3 1:12.534

Pass 101 6:11.861 4 1:11.211 *

Pass 122 7:23.384 5 1:11.523

Pass 144 8:35.073 6 1:11.689

Pass 163 9:46.866 7 1:11.793

Pass 182 10:59.036 8 1:12.170

Pass 202 12:10.227 9 1:11.191 *

Pass 220 13:21.042 10 1:10.815 *

Pass 234 14:32.150 11 1:11.108

No 88 MONTAURIOL Hélène (Rg=21)

Pass 47 3:21.331

Pass 73 4:45.610 1 1:24.279 *

Pass 98 6:09.611 2 1:24.001 *

Pass 126 7:35.141 3 1:25.530

Pass 149 8:59.310 4 1:24.169

Pass 174 10:24.752 5 1:25.442

Pass 197 11:49.587 6 1:24.835

Pass 217 13:09.472 7 1:19.885 *

Pass 235 14:31.815 8 1:22.343

Pass 250 15:51.698 9 1:19.883 *

No 90 DELAURY Franck (Rg=9)

Pass 9 1:39.579

Pass 32 2:54.736 1 1:15.157 *

Pass 57 4:08.166 2 1:13.430 *

Pass 81 5:19.261 3 1:11.095 *

Pass 105 6:30.267 4 1:11.006 *

Pass 128 7:42.056 5 1:11.789

Pass 148 8:54.629 6 1:12.573

Pass 166 10:06.920 7 1:12.291

Pass 187 11:18.303 8 1:11.383

No 91 PORTELLI Philippe (Rg=13)

Pass 5 1:30.410

Pass 30 2:47.653 1 1:17.243 *

Pass 55 4:01.562 2 1:13.909 *

Pass 79 5:15.383 3 1:13.821 *

Pass 104 6:29.641 4 1:14.258

Pass 129 7:44.511 5 1:14.870

Pass 150 9:00.424 6 1:15.913

Pass 170 10:17.047 7 1:16.623

Pass 191 11:32.007 8 1:14.960

Pass 209 12:46.500 9 1:14.493

Pass 227 14:00.414 10 1:13.914

Pass 242 15:13.789 11 1:13.375 *

No 122 DALBIGOT Jean Christophe (Rg=12)

Pass 18 1:47.909

Pass 39 3:07.505 1 1:19.596 *

Pass 61 4:23.745 2 1:16.240 *

Pass 86 5:37.509 3 1:13.764 *

Pass 110 6:50.660 4 1:13.151 *

In 134 8:10.916 5 1:20.256

No 131 COLLET Olivier

No 179 DEBROS Jean (Rg=24)

Pass 19 1:51.573

Pass 44 3:13.058 1 1:21.485 *

Pass 67 4:33.830 2 1:20.772 *

Pass 92 5:54.281 3 1:20.451 *

Pass 118 7:14.930 4 1:20.649

No 219 SENGER Rémi (Rg=7)

Pass 6 1:30.576

Pass 29 2:43.319 1 1:12.743 *

Pass 54 3:54.501 2 1:11.182 *

Pass 78 5:05.544 3 1:11.043 *

Pass 102 6:16.453 4 1:10.909 *

In 125 7:33.464 5 1:17.011

Pass 154 9:13.212 6 1:39.748

Pass 173 10:25.149 7 1:11.937

Pass 193 11:38.924 8 1:13.775

In 214 12:57.376 9 1:18.452

Pass 248 15:33.731 10 2:36.355

No 999 GRIFFET Sylvain (Rg=17)

Pass 13 1:42.460

Pass 38 3:07.527 1 1:25.067 *

Pass 64 4:28.671 2 1:21.144 *

Pass 88 5:46.385 3 1:17.714 *

Pass 112 7:03.592 4 1:17.207 *

Pass 137 8:21.034 5 1:17.442

Pass 158 9:37.849 6 1:16.815 *

Pass 180 10:54.327 7 1:16.478 *

Pass 203 12:10.938 8 1:16.611

Pass 221 13:27.061 9 1:16.123 *

Pass 237 14:43.713 10 1:16.652

Pass 252 16:00.425 11 1:16.712


